
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
21 
66 
76 
65 
22 
81 
78 
47 
67 
80 
54 
68 
49 

1 
30 
77 
70 
83 
72 
79 

Name 
Ciullini Marco 
Ieri Manfredi 
Rossellini Lorenzo 
Del Vecchio Clemente 
Conca Alberto 
Calderan Alessandro 
Vincenzi Enrico 
Mitrugno Raffaele 
Lombardo Daniele 
Canciani Marco 
Pepe Antonio 
Galeani Gabriele 
Nicastro Marco Salvatore 
Alosa Francesco 
Ferrando Marco 
Ascari Carlo 
Conticello Pietro 
Calabrese Graziano 
Cantini Angiolino 
Barbolini Carlo 

Best Tm 
2:04.298 
2:08.488 
2:10.097 
2:11.854 
2:14.161 
2:16.472 
2:18.085 
2:18.293 
2:20.907 
2:22.025 
2:23.011 
2:23.529 
2:24.372 
2:25.451 
2:26.222 
2:26.417 
2:28.218 
2:33.415 
2:42.354 

16:27.086 

In Lap 
6 
4 
5 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
6 
1 
1 
4 
4 
5 
5 
1 
3 
4 
1 
1 

Diff 

4.190 
5.799 
7.556 
9.863 

12.174 
13.787 
13.995 
16.609 
17.727 
18.713 
19.231 
20.074 
21.153 
21.924 
22.119 
23.920 
29.117 
38.056 

14:22.788 

Gap 

4.190 
1.609 
1.757 
2.307 
2.311 
1.613 
0.208 
2.614 
1.118 
0.986 
0.518 
0.843 
1.079 
0.771 
0.195 
1.801 
5.197 
8.939 

13:44.732 

Laps 
6 
4 
5 
3 
4 
3 
5 
6 
6 
5 
4 
4 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
1 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/11/2024 12:40:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Auto 16/11/2024 
Sessioni 

7 Turno - Stradali Miste 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:13:09 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

16/11/2024 12:13 


